

**Court No. - 19**

**Case :-** WRIT - B No. - 14382 of 2007

**Petitioner :-** Peer Mohammad And Others

**Respondent :-** The Dy. Director Of Consolidation Deoria And Others

**Counsel for Petitioner :-** Himanshu Srivastava, Matiur Rehman Khan

**Counsel for Respondent :-** C.S.C., Arun Kumar, R.S. Misra

**Hon'ble Syed Qamar Hasan Rizvi, J.**

List in the week commencing 29.05.2023.

**Order Date :-** 3.5.2023

Abhishek Gupta