



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 14382 of 2007

Peer Mohammad And Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

The Dy. Director Of Consolidation Deoria And
Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Alok Kumar Singh, Himanshu
Srivastava, Jagannath Singh, Matiur
Rehman Khan

Counsel for Respondent(s) : Arun Kumar, C.S.C., R.S. Misra

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List this case in the daily cause list on 8.5.2026.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

April 23, 2026
Rameez